Libro de Retenciones Ordenado Por fecha

Desde: 01/01/2025 Hasta: 31/01/2025

Moneda: Peso Chileno

N. Documentc Fecha

(Boleta Honorarios 3%)

Nombre

Total (Boleta Honorarios 3%)

(Boleta Honorarios )

9 03/01/2025
7 10/01/2025
178 13/01/2025
429 13/01/2025
27 14/01/2025
195 14/01/2025
76 15/01/2025
20 15/01/2025
73 17/01/2025
102 17/01/2025
215 19/01/2025
166 20/01/2025
18 20/01/2025
55 20/01/2025
30 21/01/2025
162 21/01/2025
9 21/01/2025
15 22/01/2025
25 22/01/2025
297 23/01/2025
1 23/01/2025
191 24/01/2025
79 24/01/2025
30 24/01/2025
41 24/01/2025
199 24/01/2025
171 24/01/2025
40 25/01/2025
324 26/01/2025
323 26/01/2025
546 27/01/2025
285 27/01/2025
37 27/01/2025
327 27/01/2025
68 27/01/2025
145 27/01/2025
28 28/01/2025
91 28/01/2025
133 28/01/2025
480 29/01/2025
169 30/01/2025
98 30/01/2025
132 30/01/2025
37 30/01/2025
118 30/01/2025
39 31/01/2025

Total (Boleta Honorarios )

Total General

Jorge Marcelo Torres Cuicui

NICHOLAS ARIEL ROBLEDO GAJARDO
ITALO ANDRES GALLARDO BETANCOURT
Francesca Ceccotti

BRENDA VERONICA CANALES AVILA
ANGELICA ELIZABETH SAIZ GONZALEZ
NATALIA ISABEL MATZNER WEISNER
KONNY ANDREA ASTORGA BENAVIDES
PEDRO PABLO ZEGERS BLACHET

Adriano Staiger Urbina

FRANCISCA GRACIELA OVALLE ORTEGA
FRANCISCA FERNANDA OSORIO ITURRIAGA
MATIAS NICOLAS SOTO CUADRA
ALONSO ESCOBAR ZAVALA

DORIS ELIZABETH PANTOJA BARRIA
TAMARA JAVIERA URRA GARRIDO
CECILIA BELEN CESPEDES CONCHA
AYLEEN NICOLE DELGADO CARRASCO
MELISSA FERNANDA CARDENAS CARDENAS
MARCIA PAOLA PAREDES ARGEL
GEORGINA BELEN AICON ASENCIO
Irribarra Barria Daimon Aquiles

ROMINA ALEJANDRA SALINAS ANDRADE
BRENDA SILVANA GATICA PENA

YULISSA DEL PILAR SEPULVEDA FONTEALBA
CAROLINA PATRICIA TORO CORTES
KARLA ANDREA RAMOS CAMPILLAY
DANIELA ALEJANDRA PEREZ PALMA
DIEGO ESTEBAN ARMIJO OTAROLA
DIEGO ESTEBAN ARMIJO OTAROLA
FELIPE ALFONSO SCHUSTER PINEDA
MARIA VALENTINA MONTERO PENA
Belen Antonia Ortega Valdes

CLAUDIA CECILIA CALDERON TOUMA
CATALINA FERNANDA ESPINOZA ANDRADE
CAMILA MARVELA MARDONES VERGARA
NICOLAS JAVIER VEJAR VARGAS
CAROLINA VIVIANA ALVARADO MENA
Benavides Espinoza Marco Antonio

JUAN PABLO PERAGALLO VALDIVIESO
MELISSA CECILIA VALENZUELA LINTZ
NICOLE ANDREA HERNANDEZ QUIROGA
Benavides Espinoza Marco Antonio
DIEGO TOMAS VERDUGO ESPINOZA
CARLOS ANDRES ABARCA BRITO
DANIELA ALEJANDRA PEREZ PALMA

RUT

17.125.458-2
20.766.482-0
16.017.143-K
22.671.743-9
18.295.434-9
13.270.947-5
15.383.655-8
18.899.304-4
7.061.528-2

17.355.532-6
17.060.866-6
16.606.527-5
18.326.727-2
19.759.420-9
18.642.932-K
18.067.010-6
18.237.443-1
18.152.871-0
19.607.061-3
17.630.080-9
21.283.395-9
16.987.293-7
18.474.054-0
15.591.694-K
20.292.123-K
15.825.797-1
16.488.670-0
17.840.487-3
18.783.093-1
18.783.093-1
13.271.650-1
12.487.685-0
18.956.520-8
10.371.087-1
19.759.622-8
17.958.539-1
18.613.565-2
16.262.846-1
15.868.452-7
13.456.730-9
13.525.707-9
18.089.094-7
15.868.452-7
20.444.809-4
15.098.983-3
17.840.487-3

Total Bruto

340.000
405.797

58.500
157.500

85.219
157.500
115.942

58.500
200.000

44.526
170.000
170.000
150.000
210.000
175.000
170.000
150.000
150.000
175.000
210.000

50.000
124.702
210.000
250.000
210.000
350.877
350.877

58.480

58.480
150.000
150.000

64.327
300.000

70.175
210.000
210.000
350.877
400.000

81.871
416.000
380.000
300.000
650.000
560.000
440.000
444.444

10.194.594

10.194.594

Retencidn

49.300
58.841

8.483
22.838
12.357
22.838
16.812

8.483
29.000

6.456
24.650
24.650
21.750
30.450
25.375
24.650
21.750
21.750
25.375
30.450

7.250
18.082
30.450
36.250
30.450
50.877
50.877

8.480

8.480
21.750
21.750

9.327
43.500
10.175
30.450
30.450
50.877
58.000
11.871
60.320
55.100
43.500
94.250
81.200
63.800
64.444

1.478.218

1.478.218

Valor Neto

290.700
346.956

50.017
134.662

72.862
134.662

99.130

50.017
171.000

38.070
145.350
145.350
128.250
179.550
149.625
145.350
128.250
128.250
149.625
179.550

42.750
106.620
179.550
213.750
179.550
300.000
300.000

50.000

50.000
128.250
128.250

55.000
256.500

60.000
179.550
179.550
300.000
342.000

70.000
355.680
324.900
256.500
555.750
478.800
376.200
380.000

8.716.376

8.716.376



